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Taylorsville Municipal Elections
Campaign Finance Statement

Report of Contributions and Expenditures

_ Name of Candidate

Warren Rﬁ'@er‘s

f 342 west 9939 Swth, Tylersville 4T 81
}

Street Address City State Zip Code
i Office Seeking District Number Area Code & Phane Number Area Code & Fax Number
CityCounal Monher Y (30) 773-5 27§
h™Y

Type of Report ]

(Check the appropriate box}

REPORT —~ Eliminated at Primary REPORT -- Not Eliminated at Primary
(] Thirty days after Primary Election O Seven days before a General Election
(Required by all candidates eliminated in the primary) (Required by all candidates not eiiminated in
Primary)

EE/Thfrty days after the General Election
D Yos {Required by ail candidates not eliminated in

o
. Is this repost an amendment? rimary}
Na

Report Verification

L, \Warren Rosers

Print Name of Candidate or Officehalder

affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures
is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.

. Signature of Capfflidate D

ate

To File this Form For Office Use Only ]

Mail or deliver 1o

Taylorsville City Recorder 0 Date Received
2600 West Taylorsville Bivd. o Time Received _
Tavlorsville, UT 84118 0 Received by

For More Information
Contact the Recorder’s Office
(B0} 963-5400
Fax (801) 963-7891




Summary Page

Contributions Received

Tota! Contributions Received $50.00 and above
Total Contributions Received Below $50.00

Total Constributions Received

Expenditures Made

Total Expenditures Made

150

35

185

185




Schedule A

Itemized Contributions Received

Date Received Name of Donor

7/7/2009 Loan from Warren Rogers

10/10/2009 Leonard Olds

10/17/2009 Michael Sanchez

Total Contributions Received

Complete Mailing Address

3482 West 5585 South
Taylorsville, UT 84118

10151 South Budlea
Sandy, UT 84094

4470 Summerwood 5T
Taylorsville, UT 84123

Amount of Contribution

$35.00

$100.00

$50.00

$185.00




Date of
Expenditure

7/7/2009

10/22/2009

10/26/200%

12/3/2009

12/3/2009

12/3/2009

Tatal Expenditures Made

Schedule B

itemized Expenditures Made

Name of
Recipient

Taylorsville
City

NPS
Qutside Sales

FedEx
Kinkos

Warren
Rogers

Rebeka
Whyte

Watren
Rogers

Purpose

Filing Fee
paper far
Fliers
Cutting Fliers

Loan Payment

Consulting &

Printing Services

Left over funds

Amaunt of

Expenditure

$35.00

$15.96

54.47

$35.00

$65.00

$29.57

5185.00
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Taylorsville Municipal Elections
Campaign Finance Statement

Report of Contributions and Expenditures

Name of Candidate

Wzi rref R 0Q€ ]

{ Strest Address Clty State Zip Code

3HIX et 5985 Suth, Tyl Lsville U7 34118

Office Seeking . D&stnc‘t Nu rea Code & Phohe Number Area Code & Fax Number
City Goial M 4 3 135378
_\- ,_
Type of Report 1
{Check the appropriate box)
REPORT ~ Eliminated at Primary REPORT - Not Eliminated at Primary
D Thirty days after Primary Election @/Seven days before a General Election
(Required by all candidates eliminated in the primary} {Required by all candidates not eliminated in
Primary)
L] Thirty days after the General Eiection
[E/ (Required by all candidates not eliminated in
Yes Primary)
1 this report an amendment?
D No
- Report Verification
| kl{ ; aq ryyil ﬁ@ﬁ} e[\g
| o Print Name ofandidate or Officeialder
o _ _ _ ‘
A affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures
} is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Vatreri Remens jA~2-9
Signature of Jfandidate Date
e
v Yo File this Form For Office Use Only
Mail ot deliver to:
_ Tavlorsville City Recorder - Dgte Recel_vfs:d
i 2600 West Tavlorsville Blvd, o Time Received
El Tavlogsville, UT 84118 0 Received by
For Mote Information
Contact the Recorder’'s Orfice
{801} 963-5400

Fax (801} 963-7891




Summary Page

Contributions Received

Total Contrihutions Received 550.00 and above
Total Contributions Received Below 550.00

Tatal Constributions Received

Expenditures Made

Total Expenditures Made

150

35

185

53.43




Schedule A

itemized Contributions Received
Date Received Name of Donor Complete Mailing Address Amount of Contribution

7/7/2009 Loan from Warren Rogers 3482 West 5585 South $35.00
Taylorsville, UT 84118

10/10/2009 Leanard Olds 10151 South Budlea $100.00
Sandy, UT 84094

10/17/2009 Michael Sanchez 4470 Summerwood ST $50.00
Taylorsville, UT 84123

Total Contributions Received $185.00

R I

SRy




Schedule B

itemized Expenditures Made

Date of Name of
Expenditure Recipient
7/7/2009 Taylarsville
City
10/22/2009 NPS
Qutside Sales
10/26/2009 FedEx

Kinkos

Total Expenditures Made

Purpose

Filing Fee

paper for
Fliers

Cutting Fliers

Amount of
Expenditure

$35.00

$15.96

$4.47

$55.43




